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Session 6 A - Preliminaries
TUE 2 MAY 2017  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

85 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) USENALIEV Azat KGZ
LATIPOV Jasurbek UZB BLUE RSC-I R3 2:43

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

POL MILCZAREK Slawomir AUS
TKM
SRI
AZE
KOR

KETTLEWELL Anthony
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
GURBANALIEV Emil
MA Jonghyo

18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

86 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) SUGURO Aldoms INA
BISHT Kavinder Singh IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis IRI
UZB
KAZ
KGZ
SIN

SADEGHPOUR Farzad
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
SUIYENISH Yermek
YRSALIEV Mukash
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

87 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) ISSAKULOV Azamat KAZ
ONGJUNTA Tanes THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing TKM
FIJ
KOR
IND
AZE

SAHEDOV Annamyrat
WHIPPY Seru
MA Jonghyo
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
GURBANALIEV Emil

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

88 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) KASIM Abdul Salam MAS
PERMANOV Bayramhan TKM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS KETTLEWELL Anthony TPE
KGZ
JPN
KAZ
SRI

LIU Ming Li
YRSALIEV Mukash
FUJISAKU Atsuo
SUIYENISH Yermek
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

28:26
27:26
28:26
28:26
29:25

RED
BLUE

89 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) MAAMO Daniel PHI
CHANG Yong CHN

RED WP 3:2 R2 2:39

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRI SADEGHPOUR Farzad POL
KOR
KAZ
IND
UZB

MILCZAREK Slawomir
MA Jonghyo
SUIYENISH Yermek
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
KHAMIDOV Alexandr

18:20
18:20

* 19:19
* 19:19
* 19:19

RED
BLUE

90 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) SAGIZOV Bakhtiyor TJK
BANDARA Seneviratne SRI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Seru KGZ
PHI
AUS
AZE
TPE

YRSALIEV Mukash
EVASCO Cildo
KETTLEWELL Anthony
GURBANALIEV Emil
LIU Ming Li

28:29
27:30
29:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

91 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) BABA Ryusei JPN
LIN Yu-Ting TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek SRI
TKM
IRI
UZB
IND

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

92 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) MUNGUN-ERDENE Gandulam MGL
KIM Inkyu KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash AUS
JPN
PHI
SIN
LTU

KETTLEWELL Anthony
FUJISAKU Atsuo
EVASCO Cildo
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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Session 6 A - Preliminaries
TUE 2 MAY 2017  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

93 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) BYAMBA Tuvshinbat MGL
AMANGELDIYEV Serdar TKM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IND ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad KAZ
SRI
AZE
KOR
FIJ

SUIYENISH Yermek
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
GURBANALIEV Emil
MA Jonghyo
WHIPPY Seru

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

94 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) RAHIMI Allah Dad AFG
Manoj Kumar IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

JPN FUJISAKU Atsuo LTU
KGZ
CHN
UZB
IRI

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
YRSALIEV Mukash
ZHANG Jingjing
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
SADEGHPOUR Farzad

27:30
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

95 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) KINJO Hiroaki JPN
ZHUSSUPOV Ablaikhan KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil TPE
FIJ
SRI
KOR
IND

LIU Ming Li
WHIPPY Seru
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MA Jonghyo
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad

26:30
26:29
26:30
26:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

96 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) ZAIB Gul PAK
LIU Wei CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SIN VADIVEL Arnagirenathan KGZ
JPN
TKM
UZB
KAZ

YRSALIEV Mukash
FUJISAKU Atsuo
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
SUIYENISH Yermek

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

97 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) KIM Dohyeon KOR
RAMEZANPOURDELAVAR Iman IRI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman FIJ
PHI
POL
CHN
AZE

WHIPPY Seru
EVASCO Cildo
MILCZAREK Slawomir
ZHANG Jingjing
GURBANALIEV Emil

29:28
28:29
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

98 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) TULYEK Yerbolat MGL
KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek KAZ BLUE RSC R3 1:33

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TKM SAHEDOV Annamyrat IND
UZB
AUS
KOR
KGZ

ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
KETTLEWELL Anthony
MA Jonghyo
YRSALIEV Mukash

16:20
18:20
17:20
17:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

99 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) ZUKHUROV Siyovush TJK
MU Haipeng CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

POL MILCZAREK Slawomir FIJ
KAZ
AZE
PHI
LTU

WHIPPY Seru
SUIYENISH Yermek
GURBANALIEV Emil
EVASCO Cildo
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

Legend:
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WP Win on points
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