

# **ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017**

#### **Session Results**



### **Session 6 A - Preliminaries** TUE 2 MAY 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
85	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	USENALIEV Azat LATIPOV Jasurbek		KGZ UZB	BLUE	RSC-I	R3 2	:43
			Referee:	POL	MILCZAREK Slawomir	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	TKM SRI AZE	KETTLEWELL Anthony SAHEDOV Annamyrat WEKADAPOLA Rukma GURBANALIEV Emil MA Jonghyo			18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20
86	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	SUGURO Aldoms BISHT Kavinder Singh		INA IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	LTU	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	UZB KAZ KGZ	SADEGHPOUR Farzac KHAMIDOV Alexandr SUIYENISH Yermek YRSALIEV Mukash VADIVEL Arnagirenatha			27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 26:30
87	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	ISSAKULOV Azamat ONGJUNTA Tanes		KAZ THA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHN	ZHANG Jingjing	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	FIJ KOR IND	SAHEDOV Annamyrat WHIPPY Seru MA Jonghyo ENGINEER KAVASJI F GURBANALIEV Emil	arhad		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
88	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	KASIM Abdul Salam PERMANOV Bayramhan		MAS TKM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AUS	KETTLEWELL Anthony	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KGZ JPN KAZ	LIU Ming Li YRSALIEV Mukash FUJISAKU Atsuo SUIYENISH Yermek WEKADAPOLA Rukma	ın		28:26 27:26 28:26 28:26 29:25
89	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	MAAMO Daniel CHANG Yong		PHI CHN	RED	WP 3:2	R2 2	:39
			Referee:	IRI	SADEGHPOUR Farzad	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KOR KAZ IND	MILCZAREK Slawomir MA Jonghyo SUIYENISH Yermek ENGINEER KAVASJI F KHAMIDOV Alexandr	arhad		18:20 18:20 * 19:19 * 19:19 * 19:19
90	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED	SAGIZOV Bakhtiyor		TJK				
			Referee:	BLUE	BANDARA Seneviratne WHIPPY Seru	Judges 1: Judges 2:	SRI KGZ PHI	BLUE YRSALIEV Mukash EVASCO Cildo	WP	3:2	28:29 27:30
						Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AZE	KETTLEWELL Anthony GURBANALIEV Emil LIU Ming Li	•		29:28 28:29 29:28
91	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED	BABA Ryusei			RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE KAZ	LIN Yu-Ting SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4:	TKM IRI UZB	WEKADAPOLA Rukma SAHEDOV Annamyrat SADEGHPOUR Farzac KHAMIDOV Alexandr	I		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
92	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	MUNGUN-ERDENE Gand KIM Inkyu	Judges 5: dulam	MGL	ENGINEER KAVASJI F	arhad WP	5:0	30:27
			Referee:		YRSALIEV Mukash	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS JPN PHI SIN	KETTLEWELL Anthony FUJISAKU Atsuo EVASCO Cildo VADIVEL Arnagirenatha VASILIAUSKAS Rytis	,	0.0	26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000600-\_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created TUE 2 MAY 2017 21:42



# **ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017**

#### **Session Results**



### **Session 6 A - Preliminaries** TUE 2 MAY 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NO Cod	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
93	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	BYAMBA Tuvshinbat AMANGELDIYEV Serdar	MG TKN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad	Judges 1: KAZ Judges 2: SRI Judges 3: AZE Judges 4: KOR Judges 5: FIJ	SUIYENISH Yermek WEKADAPOLA Rukm GURBANALIEV Emil MA Jonghyo WHIPPY Seru	an		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25
0.4	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	RAHIMI Allah Dad	AFO	<u> </u>			
34	Fiellillillaries	weirs weiter (oakg)		BLUE	Manoj Kumar	IND		WP	4:1	
			Referee:	JPN	FUJISAKU Atsuo	Judges 1: LTU Judges 2: KGZ Judges 3: CHN Judges 4: UZB Judges 5: IRI	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis YRSALIEV Mukash ZHANG Jingjing KHAMIDOV Alexandr SADEGHPOUR Farza			27:30 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
95	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	KINJO Hiroaki ZHUSSUPOV Ablaikhan	JPN KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AZE	GURBANALIEV Emil	Judges 1: TPE Judges 2: FIJ Judges 3: SRI Judges 4: KOR Judges 5: IND	LIU Ming Li WHIPPY Seru WEKADAPOLA Rukm MA Jonghyo ENGINEER KAVASJI			26:30 26:29 26:30 26:30 24:30
06	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	ZAIB Gul	PAI	,			
96	Freiiiiiiiaiies	weiter (oakg)		BLUE	LIU Wei		N BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SIN	VADIVEL Arnagirenathan	Judges 1: KGZ Judges 2: JPN Judges 3: TKM Judges 4: UZB Judges 5: KAZ	YRSALIEV Mukash FUJISAKU Atsuo SAHEDOV Annamyrat KHAMIDOV Alexandr SUIYENISH Yermek	t		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
97	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (	+91kg)	RED BLUE	KIM Dohyeon RAMEZANPOURDELAVA	_	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: FIJ Judges 2: PHI Judges 3: POL Judges 4: CHN Judges 5: AZE	WHIPPY Seru EVASCO Cildo MILCZAREK Slawomi ZHANG Jingjing GURBANALIEV Emil	r		29:28 28:29 30:27 28:29 29:28
98	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (	+91ka)	RED	TULYEK Yerbolat	MG				
			/	BLUE	KUNKABAYEV Kamshybe	_	BLUE	RSC	R3 1:3	33
			Referee:	TKM	SAHEDOV Annamyrat	Judges 1: IND Judges 2: UZB Judges 3: AUS Judges 4: KOR Judges 5: KGZ	ENGINEER KAVASJI KHAMIDOV Alexandr KETTLEWELL Anthon MA Jonghyo YRSALIEV Mukash			16:20 18:20 17:20 17:20 18:20
99	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (	+91kg)	RED BLUE	ZUKHUROV Siyovush MU Haipeng	TJK CH	N BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	POL	MILCZAREK Slawomir	Judges 1: FIJ Judges 2: KAZ Judges 3: AZE Judges 4: PHI Judges 5: LTU	WHIPPY Seru SUIYENISH Yermek GURBANALIEV Emil EVASCO Cildo VASILIAUSKAS Rytis			28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29

Lege	end:						
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WP	Win on points				-		

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000600-\_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING